
Date

Exam 

Time Duration Board Exam Code  Title
Mon 15 May pm 01:30 AQA 41601 Law Unit 1

Tue 16 May am 00:25 Pearson 5FR011F French Listening [F] 

Tue 16 May am 00:35 Pearson 5FR011H French Listening [H] 

Tue 16 May am 00:35 Pearson 5FR033F French Reading [F] 

Tue 16 May am 00:50 Pearson 5FR033H French Reading [H] 

Tue 16 May pm 01:00 AQA BL1HP Biology Unit 1 Tier H

Tue 16 May pm 01:00 AQA BL1FP Biology Unit 1 Tier F

Wed 17 May am 01:30 Pearson 5IT0101 Living in A Digital World

Wed 17 May pm 01:30 AQA 40552 Religious Studies B Unit 2

Thu 18 May am 01:00 AQA CH1HP Chemistry Unit 1 Tier H

Thu 18 May am 01:00 AQA CH1FP Chemistry Unit 1 Tier F

Thu 18 May pm 01:30 AQA 41602 Law Unit 2

Fri 19 May am 00:25 Pearson 5SP011F Spanish Listening [F] 

Fri 19 May am 00:35 Pearson 5SP011H Spanish Listening [H] 

Fri 19 May am 00:35 Pearson 5SP033F Spanish Reading [F] 

Fri 19 May am 00:50 Pearson 5SP033H Spanish Reading [H] 

Fri 19 May pm 01:30 Pearson 5PE0101 Theory of Physical ED. 

Mon 22 May am 01:45 AQA 8702/1 English Literature Paper 1

Mon 22 May pm 01:30 OCR B561/01 Geog B: Sustain Dcsn Mkng Wrttn Fnd

Mon 22 May pm 01:30 OCR B561/02 Geog B: Sustain Dcsn Mkng Wrttn Hgh

Tue 23 May am 00:40 Pearson 5CN011H Chinese Listening [H] 

Tue 23 May am 00:50 Pearson 5CN033H Chinese Reading [H] 
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Tue 23 May pm 01:30 AQA 40553 Religious Studies B Unit 3

Wed 24 May am 01:00 AQA 413001 Applied/Business Studies Unit 1

Wed 24 May pm 01:00 AQA PH1HP Physics Unit 1 Tier H

Wed 24 May pm 01:00 AQA PH1FP Physics Unit 1 Tier F

Thu 25 May am 01:30 Pearson 1MA1 1F Non Calculator Maths [F] 

Thu 25 May am 01:30 Pearson 1MA1 1H Non Calculator Maths [H] 

Fri 26 May am 02:15 AQA 8702/2 English Literature Paper 2

Mon 05 Jun am 02:00 OCR A011/01 Hist B: Aspcts INT Rel Germany Wrtn

Mon 05 Jun pm 01:30 OCR A525/01 Food Tech: Tech Aspct Dsgn/Mkng Wrttn

Mon 05 Jun pm 01:15 OCR B541/01 Psychology: Studs & Apps Psych 1 Wrtn

Tue 06 Jun am 01:45 AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1

Tue 06 Jun pm 01:45 OCR B563/01 Geog B: Geogrphcl Key Thms Wrtn Fnd

Tue 06 Jun pm 01:45 OCR B563/02 Geog B: Geogrphcl Key Thms Wrtn Hgh

Wed 07 Jun am 00:35 Pearson 5GN011H German Listening [H] 

Wed 07 Jun am 00:50 Pearson 5GN033H German Reading [H] 

Wed 07 Jun am 01:30 OCR A451/01 Computing: Cmptr Sys & Prgmng Wrttn

Wed 07 Jun am 01:15 OCR R081/01 Creative Imedia: Preprdctn Skills Wtn

Thu 08 Jun am 01:30 Pearson 1MA1 2F Calculator Maths [F] 

Thu 08 Jun am 01:30 Pearson 1MA1 2H Calculator Maths [H] 

Thu 08 Jun pm 01:15 OCR B542/01 Psychology: Studs & Apps Psych 2 Wrtn

Fri 09 Jun am 01:00 AQA BL2HP Biology Unit 2 Tier H

Fri 09 Jun am 01:00 AQA BL3HP Biology Unit 3 Tier H

Fri 09 Jun am 01:00 AQA BL2FP Biology Unit 2 Tier F

Fri 09 Jun pm 01:00 AQA 413002 Business Studies Unit 2

Fri 09 Jun pm 01:30 OCR B354/01 Music: Listening Test Written

Mon 12 Jun am 01:45 AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2



Tue 13 Jun am 01:30 Pearson 1MA1 3F Calculator Maths [F] 

Tue 13 Jun am 01:30 Pearson 1MA1 3H Calculator Maths [H] 

Wed 14 Jun am 01:00 AQA CH2HP Chemistry Unit 2 Tier H

Wed 14 Jun am 01:00 AQA CH3HP Chemistry Unit 3 Tier H

Wed 14 Jun am 01:00 AQA CH2FP Chemistry Unit 2 Tier F

Wed 14 Jun pm 01:30 OCR A021/01 Hist B: Brt Scty Chngd 1890-1918 Wrtn

Thu 15 Jun am 01:30 OCR B013/01 Home Econ: Prncpls Chld Dvlpmt Wrttn

Thu 15 Jun am 01:30 AQA 8360/1 Further Mathematics Paper 1

Fri 16 Jun am 01:00 AQA PH2HP Physics Unit 2 Tier H

Fri 16 Jun am 01:00 AQA PH3HP Physics Unit 3 Tier H

Fri 16 Jun am 01:00 AQA PH2FP Physics Unit 2 Tier F

Fri 16 Jun am 01:00 OCR R075/02 Sci in Wrkplce: Sci Data Used Wtn L2

Fri 16 Jun pm 01:00 OCR B543/01 Psychology: Rsrch in Psychology Wrtn

Mon 19 Jun am 02:00 AQA 8360/2 Further Mathematics Paper 2

Mon 26 Jun am 02:00 AQA 45551 D & T: Product Design Unit 1


